
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 

Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

07764517 

Name Of Company 

Crest Consult Ltd 

We Leigh Holmes & Susan Purnell of Purnells, 5 & 6 Waterside 

Court, Albany Street, Newport 

The Joint liquidators of the above named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at 19/01/2015. 

ey ee 
19™ January 2015 

Date 

Presenter's name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Leigh Holmes & Susan Pumell 1 

Purnells Fo, 

5 & 6 Waterside Court Liquidation Se 
Albany Street 
Newport 

South Wales 
NP20 SNT 

*A3ZLABXV* 

A311 22/01/2015 #119 
COMPANIFS HOISF, 



Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Crest Consult Ltd 

Statement as to affairs of 

Crest Consult Ltd 

on 19/01/2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Peter Idah 

Full Name: 

Signed: le 

19" January 2015 
Dated: 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Directors Loan Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 

20,000 

20,000 

19" January 2015 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

——£ 
£| 20,000 

£ 

Ni 

Nil 

£ 20,000 

£ 

Ni 

Nil 

£ 20,000 

£ 

Ni 

£ 20,000 

£ 

Nil 

£ 20,000 

£ 

56,877] $6,877 

Nil Nil 

£} (36,877) 

£ 

| | 

£] (36,878) 

Signature Date 
fr ble 19" January 2015 



00 
2289S 

suleyy 
JO 

JUBWA}eE}g 
Jad 

je}OL 

xre 
SVd 
quay 

Aa|xag 

0¢6 
PeOu 

ISIN 
Gov 

40}99.1Q 
- YEP] 

19}38q 
90000H 

Jaz 
9va 

juay 
uyeay 

Aa|xeg 

OL 
Aempeoig 

2€Z 
Sid 

442g 
O
A
S
H
 

S0000H 

XXX 
XXX 

HXXXXXXKKXAKKKXKKK 
- SWO}ISND 

F 
BNuUSsAeY 

W
H
 

£0000H 

m
o
b
s
e
[
5
 

46662 
X
O
 

Od 

Zbdb 
€svos 

BAVd 
- SWUO}SND 

1 Jo | Beg 
py 

yNsucg 
1s219 

y8bb9 
SLOZ/LO/EL 

}SI7] 
S10}|pa19 


